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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Program
1. DAY
Warm Up JUN Ladies
Warm Up JUN Men
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR C GIRLS 1500 m
JUNIOR C BOYS 1500 m
JUNIOR B LADIES 1500 m
JUNIOR B MEN 1500 m
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR C GIRLS 1500 m
JUNIOR C BOYS 1500 m
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR B LADIES 1500 m
JUNIOR B MEN 1500 m
Opening Ceremony
Warm Up Ladies
Warm Up Men
Ice Resurface
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES 1500 m
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR A MEN 1500 m
MEN 1500 m
Ice Resurface
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES 1500 m
JUNIOR A MEN 1500 m
MEN 1500 m
End of the Day

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic
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Group: A; 6 per heat
Group: A; 6 per heat
Group: A; 6 per heat

Group: A-B; 6 per heat
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Program
2. DAY
Warm Up JUN C Girls
Warm Up JUN C Boys
Warm Up JUN B, A, LADIES
Warm Up JUN B, A, MEN
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR CBOYS 500 m 4 X HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
JUNIOR B LADIES 500 m 3xHEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES 500 m 3XxXHEATS Group: A; 4 per hest
JUNIOR A MEN 500 m 3xXHEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR C GIRLS 500 m 2x HEATS Group: A; 5 per heat
JUNIOR CBOYS 500 m 4 x SEMI-FINAL Group: A-B; 4 per heat
JUNIOR B LADIES 500 m 2x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
JUNIOR B MEN 500 m 2x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
Ice Resurface
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES 500 m 2x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
JUNIOR A MEN 500 m 2x SEMI-FINAL Group: A; 4 per heat
MEN 500 m 2x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR C GIRLS 500 m 2x FINAL Group: A-B; 4 per heat
JUNIOR C BOYS 500 m 4 x FINAL Group: A-D; 4 per heat
JUNIOR B LADIES 500 m 3x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat
JUNIOR B MEN 500 m 2x FINAL Group: A-B; 4 per heat
Ice Resurface
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES 500 m 3x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat
JUNIOR A MEN 500 m 3x FINAL Group: A-C; 4 per heat
MEN 500 m 2 x FINAL Group: A-B; 4 per heat
Ice Resurface
JUNIOR C BOY S 1000 m 4 x HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
JUNIOR B LADIES 1000 m 3Xx HEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES 1000 m 3XxXHEATS Group: A; 4 per hest
JUNIOR A MEN 1000 m 3xHEATS Group: A; 4 per heat
Ice Resurface
RELAY C-D-E GIRLS 2000 m 1x FINAL
RELAY C-D-EBOYS 2000 m 2x FINAL
RELAY LADIES 3000 m 2x FINAL
RELAY MEN 3000 m 2x FINAL
End of the Day
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia

3. DAY

Warm Up

Warm Up

Warm Up

Warm Up

Ice Resurface
JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN
Ice Resurface
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES
JUNIOR A MEN
MEN

Ice Resurface
JUNIOR C GIRLS
JUNIOR C BOYS
JUNIOR B LADIES
JUNIOR B MEN
Ice Resurface
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES
JUNIOR A MEN
MEN

Awarding Ceremony
End of the Day

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

Program

JUNC
JUN B

January 25 — 27, 2013

JUN A LADIES & SENIOR LADIES
JUN A MEN & SENIOR MEN

1000 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m

1000 m
1000 m
1000 m

1000 m
1000 m
1000 m
1000 m

1000 m
1000 m
1000 m

2xX HEATS
4 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2xX HEATS

2 x SEMI-FINAL
2 x SEMI-FINAL
2XxX HEATS

2 x FINAL
4 x FINAL
3x FINAL
2 x FINAL

3x FINAL
2 x FINAL
2 x FINAL

Group: A; 4 per heat
Group: A-B; 4 per heat
Group: A; 4 per heat
Group: A; 4 per heat

Group: A; 4 per heat
Group: A; 4 per heat
Group: A; 4 per heat

Group: A-B; 4 per heat
Group: A-D; 4 per heat
Group: A-C; 4 per heat
Group: A-B; 4 per heat

Group: A-C; 4 per heat
Group: A-B; 4 per heat
Group: A-B; 4 per heat
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

BLR BELARUS

List of Competitors

BLR - BELARUS

JUNIOR C GIRLS
1 VAITOVICH Nastassia
2 ZHUCHKEVICH Natalia

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES
3 ANTANENKA Vera
4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina
5 MISHANKOVA Yuliya
6 TALAYEVA Volha

JUNIOR C BOYS
8 ARLOU Heorhi
9 AVECHKIN Yahor
10 HLIAK Ruslan

JUNIOR B MEN
7 SHYDLOUSKI Mikita

MEN

11 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr

12 SIARHEYU Maksim

13 RYZHOV Jauheni
BLRRCP - RAUBICHI
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES

14 TSARYKOVA Ludmila
JUNIOR A MEN

15 ARLOU Aliaksandr

16 VOLKAU Aliaksandr
BLRVIT - VITEBSK
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES

17 TSALUIKA Natalia
JUNIOR B MEN

18  SHLIANAV Kiryl
MEN

19 PATUTKIN Artsiom
MINSK - MINSK
JUNIOR C BOYS

34 LAHIMAKHAY Ivan
JUNIOR A MEN

33 STANKEVICH Dzmitry

POL POLAND

JUV - BIALYSTOK
JUNIOR C GIRLS
23 BORYSZEWSKA Julia

JUNIOR B LADIES
20 DUBROWKO Aneta

21 MAZUR Klaudia
22 TYMINSKA Marta

JUNIOR C BOYS
26 BIELECKI Bartosz
27 KUCZYNSKI tukasz

JUNIOR B MEN

24 KILUK Rafat

25 SKORULSKI Michat
ORZEL - ELBLAG
JUNIOR C GIRLS

37 KISIELEWSKA Dorota

38 SUROWIEC Marika
POL - POLAND
JUNIOR B LADIES

66 GRES Agata

67 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES

68 CIWONIUK Adrianna

69 OLSZEWSKA Hanna

70 ROKICKA Patrycja

71  ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja
JUNIOR B MEN

74  KAMIENSKI Wojciech
JUNIOR A MEN

72 GRYCNER Rafat

73 KOROLCZUK Jakub
MEN

76  KRASNICKI Wojciech
WMKS - OLSZTYN
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES

82 OLSZEWSKA Anna
JUNIOR C BOYS

83 MOROZ Jakub

RUS RUSSIA

MOR - MORDOVIA
JUNIOR A MEN

35 SLUSHKIN Alexey
MOSC - MOSCOW
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES

36 TROYANOVSKAYA Sofia
PET - SANKT PETERSBURG
JUNIOR C GIRLS

48 IVANOVA Alena

49 SOLDATOVA Marina

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

List of Competitors

JUNIOR B LADIES
39 ALIMBEKOVA Diana
40 GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra
41  KHLEBNIKOVA Tatiana
42 LUGBINA Elizabeth
43 MATVEEVA Elizaveta

30 UZAKOVA Mariya
JUNIOR C BOYS

32 GANDEY Volodymyr
JUNIOR A MEN

31  ANDRUSENKO Sergei
UKR - UKRAINE

44 PRONEVA Polina

45 RASTOROPOVA Anastasia
46 SAZONOVA Anastasiia

47 VOLKOVA Alina

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES
50 ONEGINA Evgeniia

JUNIOR C BOYS
58 GRUSHA Aleksandr
59 GRUSHA Alexei
60 KUZNETSOV Mikhail
61 MAKAROQV Alexandr
62 MARKIN Pavel
63 NOVOZILOV Mikhail
64 PAVLUKHOV Pavel
65 SHARASHKIN Dmitriy
84 RABCEVICH Lev

JUNIOR B MEN
55 BAZHENOV Nikolai
56 GYSHMANOV Alexsandr
57 SOLIANKIN Artem

JUNIOR A MEN

51 LAVEIKIN Mikhail

52 NIKITIN Dmitrii

53 SHARISHOV Alexandr

54 VOLOCHAN Artem
RUSSMO - SMOLENSK
JUNIOR C BOYS

78 ULICKIY Nikita

JUNIOR B MEN
77 BELONOZKIN Ivan

MEN
79 SELEZNEV Vaicheslav
80 VOSKRESENSKIY Andrey

UKR  UKRAINE |

JUNIOR C BOYS
81 GANDEY Oleg

KHV - KHARKIV
MEN

28 KHMELIVSKYI Artem
KIEV - KIEV

JUNIOR C GIRLS
29 DAVYDENKO Anna

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

JUNIOR C GIRLS HEATS 1500 m

Results

RACE: 1 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 30 UZAKOVA Mariya KIEV 2:52.296
2. 37 KISIELEWSKA Dorota ORZEL  2:55.119
3. 49 SOLDATOVA Marina PET 3:01.997
4. 1 VAITOVICH Nastassia BLR 3:07.284
RACE: 2  HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 38 SUROWIEC Marika ORZEL 253679
2. 29 DAVYDENKO Anna KIEV 2:53.699
3. 23 BORYSZEWSKA Julia Juv 2:54.919
4. 48 IVANOVA Alena PET 3:01.087
5. 2 ZHUCHKEVICH Natalia BLR 3:35.583
JUNIOR C BOYS HEATS 1500 m
RACE: 3  HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 60 KUZNETSOV Mikhail PET 2:52.247
2. 58 GRUSHA Aleksandr PET 2:52.875
3. 62 MARKIN Pavel PET 3:02.002
4. 10 HLIAK Ruslan BLR 3:09.754
5. 83 MOROZ Jakub WMKS 3:16.565
34 LAHIMAKHAY Ivan MINSK PEN. impeding
RACE: 4  HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 78 ULICKIY Nikita RUSSMO  2:34.110
2. 32 GANDEY Volodymyr KIEV 2:34.184
3. 9 AVECHKIN Yahor BLR 2:43.671
4. 65 SHARASHKIN Dmitriy PET 2:47.503
5. 84 RABCEVICH Lev PET 2:48.692
6. 26 BIELECKI Bartosz Juv 2:57.120
59 GRUSHA Alexei PET PEN. no finish
RACE: 5 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
1. 81 GANDEY Oleg UKR 2:38.137
2. 27 KUCZYNSKI tukasz Juv 2:39.311
3. 61 MAKAROV Alexandr PET 2:39.615
4. 8 ARLOU Heorhi BLR 2:45.041
5. 64 PAVLUKHOV Pavel PET 2:46.167
63 NOVOZILOV Mikhail PET PEN. no finish
JUNIOR B LADIES HEATS 1500 m
RACE: 6 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 66 GRES Agata POL 2:53.119
2. 40 GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra ~ PET 2:53.327
3. 22 TYMINSKA Marta Juv 2:53.650
4. 41 KHLEBNIKOVA Tatiana PET 2:53.667
5. 43 MATVEEVA Elizaveta PET 3:14.032
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RACE: 7 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 67 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL 2:54.349

2. 39 ALIMBEKOVA Diana PET 2:55.155

3. 21 MAZUR Klaudia Juv 2:55.178

4. 45 RASTOROPOVA Anastasia PET 2:59.743

5. 42 LUGBINA Elizabeth PET 3:04.667

RACE: 8 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A

1. 46 SAZONOVA Anastasiia PET 3:01.870

2. 47 VOLKOVA Alina PET 3:02.406

3. 44 PRONEVA Polina PET 3:04.216

4. 20 DUBROWKO Aneta Juv 3:09.466

JUNIOR B MEN HEATS 1500 m

RACE: 9 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 55 BAZHENOV Nikolai PET 2:44.635

2. 24 KILUK Rafat Juv 2:59.575

3. 75 KORECKI Krystian POL 4:01.019
25 SKORULSKI Michat Juv PEN. impeding
57 SOLIANKIN Artem PET PEN. no finish

RACE: 10 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 77 BELONOZKIN Ivan RUSSMO  2:30.801

2. 74 KAMIENSKI Wojciech POL 2:30.908

3. 18 SHLIANAV Kiryl BLRVIT 2:38.743

4. 56 GYSHMANOV Alexsandr PET 2:40.195

5. 7 SHYDLOUSKI Mikita BLR 3:05.137

JUNIOR C GIRLS FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 11 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 38 SUROWIEC Marika ORZEL 2:39.475 34

2. 37 KISIELEWSKA Dorota ORZEL 2:39.800 21

3. 30 UZAKOVA Mariya KIEV 2:41.225 13

4. 49 SOLDATOVA Marina PET 3:00.919 8
23 BORYSZEWSKA Julia Juv PEN. no finish
29 DAVYDENKO Anna KIEV PEN. impeding

RACE: 12 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

1. 48 IVANOVA Alena PET 3:07.018

2. 1 VAITOVICH Nastassia BLR 3:16.046

3. 2 ZHUCHKEVICH Natalia BLR 3:44.906
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

JUNIOR C BOYS FINAL 1500 m

Results

JUNIOR B MEN FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 13 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

RACE: 19 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 78 ULICKIY Nikita RUSSMO  2:31.649 34
2. 32 GANDEY Volodymyr KIEV 2:32172 21
3. 60 KUZNETSOV Mikhail PET 2:35.244 13
4. 81 GANDEY Oleg UKR 2:36.238 8
5. 58 GRUSHA Aleksandr PET 2:37.324 5
6. 27 KUCZYNSKI tukasz Juv 2:38.101 3
RACE: 14 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
1. 61 MAKAROV Alexandr PET 2:44.366
2. 65 SHARASHKIN Dmitriy PET 2:47.986
3. 62 MARKIN Pavel PET 2:50.918
4. 8 ARLOU Heorhi BLR 3:03.051
5. 9 AVECHKIN Yahor BLR 3:32.455

10 HLIAK Ruslan BLR PEN. no finish
RACE: 15 HEAT: 3 GROUP: C
1. 83 MOROZ Jakub WMKS 2:36.472
2. 26 BIELECKI Bartosz Juv 2:37.025
3. 64 PAVLUKHOV Pavel PET 2:49.665
4. 84 RABCEVICH Lev PET 2:51.111
JUNIOR B LADIES FINAL 1500 m
RACE: 16 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 67 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL 3:02.102 34
2. 66 GRES Agata POL 3:03.359 21
3. 39 ALIMBEKOVA Diana PET 3:03.549 13
4. 46 SAZONOVA Anastasiia PET 3.05.412 8
5. 40 GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra PET 3:05.440 5
6. 47 VOLKOVA Alina PET 3:08.374 3
RACE: 17 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
1. 21 MAZUR Klaudia Juv 2:42.495
2. 22 TYMINSKA Marta Juv 2:42.943
3. 44 PRONEVA Polina PET 2:43.471
4. 41 KHLEBNIKOVA Tatiana PET 2:45.671
5. 45 RASTOROPOVA Anastasia PET 2:47.951
6. 20 DUBROWKO Aneta Juv 3:07.313
RACE: 18 HEAT: 3 GROUP: C
1. 42 LUGBINA Elizabeth PET 3:02.366
2. 43 MATVEEVA Elizaveta PET 3:24.063

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

1. 74 KAMIENSKI Wojciech POL 2:32.833 34
2. 24 KILUK Rafat Juv 2:33.625 21
3. 75 KORECKI Krystian POL 2:36.453 13
4. 18 SHLIANAV Kiryl BLRVIT 2:38.127 8
5. 55 BAZHENOV Nikolai PET 2:41.650 5
6. 77 BELONOZKIN Ivan RUSSMO  3:18.738 3
RACE: 20 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
1. 56 GYSHMANQOV Alexsandr PET 2:39.762
2. 7 SHYDLOUSKI Mikita BLR 3:02.828
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES HEATS 1500 m I
RACE: 21 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL 2:34.278
2. 4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR 2:36.671
3. 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL 2:36.983
4. 14 TSARYKOVA Ludmila BLRRCP  2:40.101
5. 50 ONEGINA Evgeniia PET 2:41.539
6. 6 TALAYEVA Volha BLR 2:45.963
RACE: 22 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 2:41.937
2. 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL 2:42.101
3. 36 TROYANOVSKAYA Sofia MOSC 2:45.840
4. 82 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS 2:49.484
5. 17 TSALUIKA Natalia BLRVIT 2:51.819 adv.
6. 5 MISHANKOVA Yuliya BLR 3:01.119
69 OLSZEWSKA Hanna POL PEN. impeding
JUNIOR A MEN HEATS 1500 m I
RACE: 23 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 15 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLRRCP  2:25.085
2. 73 KOROLCZUK Jakub POL 2:25.271
3. 54 VOLOCHAN Artem PET 2:30.889
4. 52 NIKITIN Dmitrii PET 2:33.959
5. 35 SLUSHKIN Alexey MOR 2:45.569
33 STANKEVICH Dzmitry MINSK PEN. removing equip.
RACE: 24 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 72 GRYCNER Rafat POL 2:32.629
2. 16 VOLKAU Aliaksandr BLRRCP  2:33.139
3. 31 ANDRUSENKO Sergei KIEV 2:33.230
4. 51 LAVEIKIN Mikhail PET 2:44.382
5. 53 SHARISHOV Alexandr PET 2:52.833
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

MEN HEATS 1500 m

Results

MEN FINAL 1500 m

RACE: 25 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A RACE: 31 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 12 SIARHEYU Maksim BLR 2:40.045 1. 12 SIARHEYU Maksim BLR 2:49.370 34
2. 80 VOSKRESENSKIY Andrey RUSSMO  2:40.143 2. 80 VOSKRESENSKIY Andrey RUSSMO  2:49.639 21
3. 11 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR 2:40.437 3. 13 RYZHOV Jauheni BLR 2:49.689 13
4. 28 KHMELIVSKY[ Artem KHV 2:41.475 4. 11 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR 2:49.882 8
RACE: 26 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A 5. 19 PATUTKIN Artsiom BLRVIT 2:49.914 5
1. 76 KRASNICKI Wojciech POL 2:36.356 76 KRASNICKI Wojciech POL PEN. impeding
2. 13 RYZHOV Jauheni BLR 2:36.414 RACE: 32 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
3. 19 PATUTKIN Artsiom BLRVIT 2:38.151 1. 28 KHMELIVSKY{ Artem KHV 2:56.964
4. 79 SELEZNEV Vaicheslav RUSSMO  2:38.977 2. 79 SELEZNEV Vaicheslav RUSSMO  3:28.046
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES FINAL 1500 m JUNIOR C BOYS HEATS 500 m I
RACE: 27 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A RACE: 33 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 2:36.485 34 1. 78 ULICKIY Nikita RUSSMO  0:46.804
2. 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL 2:36.631 21 2. 62 MARKIN Pavel PET 0:51.338
3. 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL 2:37.761 13 3. 26 BIELECKI Bartosz JuvV 0:57.957
4. 17 TSALUIKA Natalia BLRVIT 2:38.266 8 4. 34 LAHIMAKHAY Ivan MINSK 1:04.564
5. 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL 2:38.629 5 65 SHARASHKIN Dmitriy PET PEN. removing equip.
4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR PEN. impeding 1. 32 GANDEY Volodymyr KIEV 0:47.417

RACE: 28 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B 2. 61 MAKAROV Alexandr PET 0:49.933
1. 6 TALAYEVA Volha BLR 2:41.226 3. 8 ARLOU Heorhi BLR 0:53.057
2. 82 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS 2:43.815 4. 64 PAVLUKHOV Pavel PET 0:56.409
3. 14 TSARYKOVA Ludmila BLRRCP  2:45.737 5. 63 NOVOZILOV Mikhail PET 0:59.257
5. 5 MISHANKOVA Yuliya BLR 255441 1. 58 GRUSHA Aleksandr PET 0:48.124

2. 83 MOROZ Jakub WMKS 0:48.244
JUNIOR A MEN FINAL 1500 m 3. 10 HLIAK Ruslan BLR 0:52.776
RACE: 29 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 4. 59 GRUSHA Alexei PET 1:13.708
1. 72 GRYCNER Rafat POL 2:38.217 34 81 GANDEY Oleg UKR PEN. penalty
2. 15 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLRRCP  2:38.547 21 RACE: 36 HEAT: 4 GROUP: A
3. 73 KOROLCZUK Jakub . POL 2:38.555 13 1 27 KUCZYNSKI tukasz Juv 0:48.728
4. 3 AgDRUSENKO Sergel KIEV o 2:39833 8 2. 60 KUZNETSOV Mikhail PET 0:48.822

. 16 VOLKAU Aliaksandr BLRRCP  2:42.044

2. 5? VOLOCL:IANaAitaer: PET 2:43.365 g 3. 84 RABCEVICH Lev PET 0:53.233

4 9 AVECHKIN Yahor BLR 0:53.466
RACE: 30 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
1. 51 LAVEIKIN Mikhail PET 2:33.801 JUNIOR B LADIES HEATS 500 m I
3. 52 NIKITIN Dmitri PET 2:40.349 1. 67 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL 0:49.666
4. 53 SHARISHOV Alexandr PET 2:50.983 2. 40 GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra  PET 0:50.994

3. 21 MAZUR Klaudia JuvV 0:52.874

4. 41 KHLEBNIKOVA Tatiana PET 0:54.077

42 LUGBINA Elizabeth PET PEN. off track
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Results

JUNIOR C GIRLS HEATS 500 m

RACE: 38 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 66 GRES Agata POL 0:50.421
2. 44 PRONEVA Polina PET 0:50.650
3. 46 SAZONOVA Anastasiia PET 0:52.116
4. 43 MATVEEVA Elizaveta PET 1:11.622
5. 20 DUBROWKO Aneta Juv 1:21.002
RACE: 39 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
1. 39 ALIMBEKOVA Diana PET 0:50.394
2. 22 TYMINSKA Marta Juv 0:50.829
3. 45 RASTOROPOVA Anastasia PET 0:52.935
4. 47 VOLKOVA Alina PET 0:53.137
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES HEATS 500 m
RACE: 40 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 0:48.726
2. 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL 0:49.218
3. 69 OLSZEWSKA Hanna POL 0:49.338
4. 82 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS 0:49.718
5. 5 MISHANKOVA Yuliya BLR 0:51.921
RACE: 41 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL 0:49.843
2. 4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR 0:50.588
3. 50 ONEGINA Evgeniia PET 0:50.772
4. 36 TROYANOVSKAYA Sofia MOSC 0:52.214
RACE: 42 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
1. 6 TALAYEVA Volha BLR 0:48.386
2. 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL 0:49.253
3. 17 TSALUIKA Natalia BLRVIT 0:49.363
4. 14 TSARYKOVA Ludmila BLRRCP  0:51.492
JUNIOR A MEN HEATS 500 m
RACE: 43 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 73 KOROLCZUK Jakub POL 0:45.813
2. 52 NIKITIN Dmitrii PET 0:46.181
3. 31 ANDRUSENKO Sergei KIEV 0:46.475
53 SHARISHOV Alexandr PET PEN. no start
RACE: 44 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 72 GRYCNER Rafat POL 0:45.977
2. 51 LAVEIKIN Mikhail PET 0:47.195
16 VOLKAU Aliaksandr BLRRCP PEN. penalty
RACE: 45 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
1. 15 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLRRCP  0:48.488
2. 33 STANKEVICH Dzmitry MINSK 0:48.698
3. 35 SLUSHKIN Alexey MOR 0:48.977
4. 54 VOLOCHAN Artem PET 1:06.651
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RACE: 46 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 29 DAVYDENKO Anna KIEV 0:50.095
2. 38 SUROWIEC Marika ORZEL 0:50.229
3. 49 SOLDATOVA Marina PET 0:52.236
4 1 VAITOVICH Nastassia BLR 0:57.941
84 RABCEVICH Lev PET PEN. no start
RACE: 47 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 37 KISIELEWSKA Dorota ORZEL 0:49.183
2. 30 UZAKOVA Mariya KIEV 0:51.479
3. 48 IVANOVA Alena PET 0:52.472
4. 23 BORYSZEWSKA Julia Juv 0:53.611
5. 2 ZHUCHKEVICH Natalia BLR 1:24.159
JUNIOR C BOYS SEMI-FINAL 500 m
RACE: 48 HEAT: 1 GROUP: B
1. 26 BIELECKI Bartosz JuV 0:50.324
2. 59 GRUSHA Alexei PET 0:50.557
3. 8 ARLOU Heorhi BLR 0:51.610
4. 84 RABCEVICH Lev PET 1:05.440
RACE: 49 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 78 ULICKIY Nikita RUSSMO  0:46.878
2. 58 GRUSHA Aleksandr PET 0:48.425
3. 83 MOROZ Jakub WMKS 0:48.518
4. 27 KUCZYNSKI tukasz JUV 1:15.494
RACE: 50 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
1. 32 GANDEY Volodymyr KIEV 0:47.296
2. 60 KUZNETSOV Mikhail PET 0:48.205
3. 62 MARKIN Pavel PET 0:51.081
61 MAKAROV Alexandr PET PEN. no finish
RACE: 51 HEAT: 4 GROUP: B
1. 34 LAHIMAKHAY Ivan MINSK 0:51.767
2. 10 HLIAK Ruslan BLR 0:52.519
3. 9 AVECHKIN Yahor BLR 0:55.235
64 PAVLUKHOV Pavel PET PEN. no start
JUNIOR B LADIES SEMI-FINAL 500 m I
RACE: 52 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 67 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL 0:48.281
2. 46 SAZONOVA Anastasiia PET 0:51.303
3. 40 GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra PET 0:51.485
4. 21 MAZUR Klaudia JUV 0:53.070
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RACE: 53 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
MEN HEATS 500 m

1. 66 GRES Agata POL 0:50.714

2. 39 ALIMBEKOVA Diana PET 0:50.796 RACE: 60 HEAT: 1  GROUP: A

3. 44 PRONEVA Polina PET 0:50.929 1. 12 SIARHEYU Maksim BLR 0:44.539

4. 22 TYMINSKA Marta Juv 0:51.046 2. 11 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR 0:44.927
3. 79 SELEZNEV Vaicheslav RUSSMO  0:44.976

JUNIOR B MEN HEATS 500 m | 4. 19 PATUTKIN Artsiom BLRVIT 0:45.556

RACE: 54 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A RACE: 61 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 24 KILUK Rafat Juv 0:44.948 1. 80 VOSKRESENSKIY Andrey RUSSMO  0:45.258

2. 77 BELONOZKIN Ivan RUSSMO  0:45.429 2. 13 RYZHOV Jauheni BLR 0:45.307

3. 57 SOLIANKIN Artem PET 0:48.859 3. 28 KHMELIVSKYi Artem KHV 0:45.384

4. 56 GYSHMANOV Alexsandr PET 1:08.118 76 KRASNICKI Wojciech POL PEN. penalty

75 KORECKI Krystian POL PEN. no start

RACE: 55 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A JUNIOR C GIRLS FINAL 500 m

1. 18 SHLIANAV Kiryl BLRVIT  0:48.400 RACE: 62 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
2. 25 SKORULSKI Michat Juv 0:49.137 1. 37 KISIELEWSKA Dorota ORZEL 0:48.654 34
3. 7 SHYDLOUSKI Mikita BLR 0:57.082 2. 38 SUROWIEC Marika ORZEL 0:49.306 21
4. 55 BAZHENOV Nikolai PET 1:17.350 3. 29 DAVYDENKO Anna KIEV 0:49.438 13
74 KAMIENSKI Wojciech POL PEN. no finish 4. 30 UZAKOVA Mariya KIEV 0:50.790 8
RACE: 63 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES SEMI-FINAL 500 m I 1. 23 BORYSZEWSKA Julia JUV 0:51.686
RACE: 56 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 2. 48 IVANOVA Alena PET 0:52.027
1. 6 TALAYEVA Volha BLR 0:46.767 3. 49 SOLDATOVA Marina PET 0:52.706
2. 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL 0:48.681 4. 1 VAITOVICH Nastassia BLR 0:58.427
3. 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL 0:48.743 5. 2 ZHUCHKEVICH Natalia BLR 1:04.952
4. 4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR 0:49.134
RACE: 57 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A JUNIOR C BOYS FINAL 500 m
1. 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 0:47.166 RACE: 64 HEAT. 1 GROUP:A
2. 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL 0:48.132 1. 78 ULICKIY Nikita RUSSMO  0:46.477 34
3. 69 OLSZEWSKA Hanna POL 0:48.408 2. 32 GANDEY Volodymyr KIEV 0:46.698 21
4. 17 TSALUIKA Natalia BLRVIT  0:49.202 3. 58 GRUSHA Aleksandr PET 0:48.099 13
4. 60 KUZNETSOV Mikhail PET 0:48.724 8
JUNIOR A MEN SEMI-FINAL 500 m I RACE: 65 HEAT: 2 GROUP:B
RACE: 58 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 1. 83 MOROZ Jakub WMKS 0:49.351
1. 73 KOROLCZUK Jakub POL 0:45.455 2. 62 MARKIN Pavel PET 0:50.567
2. 15 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLRRCP  0:45.613 3. 27 KUCZYNSKI tukasz Juv 1:17.690
3. 52 NIKITIN Dmitrii PET 0:45.918 RACE: 66 HEAT: 3 GROUP: C
4. 35 SLUSHKIN Alexey MOR 0:48.042 1. 26 BIELECKI Bartosz JUV 0:48.733
RACE: 59 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A 2. 59 GRUSHA Alexei PET 0:49.361
1. 72 GRYCNER Rafat POL 0:44.732 3. 34 LAHIMAKHAY Ivan MINSK 0:50.060
2. 51 LAVEIKIN Mikhail PET 0:46.708 4. 10 HLIAK Ruslan BLR 0:51.995
31 ANDRUSENKO Sergei KIEV PEN. penalty 1. 8 ARLOU Heorhi BLR 0:52.049
2. 84 RABCEVICH Lev PET 0:53.530
3. 9 AVECHKIN Yahor BLR 0:55.643
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JUNIOR B LADIES FINAL 500 m | RACE 75 HEAT: 3 GROUP:C
1. 82 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS 0:49.385
RACE: 68 HEAT. 1 GROUP: A 2. 50 ONEGINA Evgeniia PET 0:50.252
1. 67 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL 0:47.670 34 3. 14 TSARYKOVA Ludmila BLRRCP  0:50.476
2. 66 GRES Agata POL 0:49.851 21 4. 5MISHANKOVA Yuliya BLR 0:51.252
3. 39 ALIMBEKOVA Diana PET 0:58.579 13 5. 36 TROYANOVSKAYA Sofia MOSC 0:54.430
4. 46 SAZONOVA Anastasiia PET 1:12.887 8
RACE: 69 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B JUNIOR A MEN FINAL 500 m |
1. 44 PRONEVA Polina PET 0:50.736 RACE: 76 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
2. 22 TYMINSKA Marta Juv 0:50.808 1. 73 KOROLCZUK Jakub POL 0:44.751 34
3. 21 MAZUR Klaudia Juv 0:51.047 2. 15 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLRRCP  0:45.486 21
4. 40 GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra  PET 0:51.211 3. 51 LAVEIKIN Mikhail PET 0:45576 13
RACE: 70 HEAT:- 3 GROUP: C 72 GRYCNER Rafat POL PEN. 2 false starts
1. 45 RASTOROPOVA Anastasia PET 0:52.787 RACE: 77 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
2. 43 MATVEEVA Elizaveta PET 1:02.353 1. 33 STANKEVICH Dzmitry MINSK  0:46.404
3. 47 VOLKOVA Alina PET 1:16.386 2. 35 SLUSHKIN Alexey MOR 0:47.967
41 KHLEBNIKOVA Tatiana PET PEN. penalty 52 NIKITIN Dmitrii PET PEN. kicking out
1. 54 VOLOCHAN Art PET 0:49.057
JUNIOR B MEN FINAL 500 m | em
RACE: 71 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A MEN FINAL 500 m |
2. 24 KILUK Rafat Juv 0:45.642 21 1. 12 SIARHEYU Maksim BLR 0:43.789 34
3. 18 SHLIANAV Kiryl BLRVIT  0:47.150 13 2. 80 VOSKRESENSKIY Andrey RUSSMO  0:43.892 21
25 SKORULSKI Michat Juv PEN. removing equip. 3. 13 RYZHOV Jauheni BLR 0:43.941 13
RACE: 72 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B 4. 11 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR 0:47.029 8
2. 56 GYSHMANOV Alexsandr PET 0:48.593 1. 79 SELEZNEV Vaicheslav RUSSMO  0:45.795
3. 55 BAZHENOV Nikolai PET 0:48.934 2. 28 KHMELIVSKY| Artem KHV 0:45.869
4. 7 SHYDLOUSKI Mikita BLR 0:54.210 3. 19 PATUTKIN Artsiom BLRVIT  0:46.025
76 KRASNICKI Wojciech POL PEN. tart
SENIOR & JUN A LADIES FINAL 500 m | ojciec nosia
RACE: 73 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A JUNIOR C BOYS HEATS 1000 m |
2. 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 0:47.149 21 1. 78 ULICKIY Nikita RUSSMO  1:47.304
3. 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL 0:47.575 13 2 83 MOROZ Jakub WMKS 1:47.985
4. 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL 0:48.192 8 3. 34 LAHIMAKHAY Ivan MINSK 1:50.712
RACE: 74 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B 4. 84 RABCEVICH Lev PET 1:57.442
1. 69 OLSZEWSKA Hanna POL 0:49.004 61 MAKAROV Alexandr PET PEN. no start
2. 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL 0:49.904 RACE: 82 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
3. 4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR 0:51.254 1 60 KUZNETSOV Mikhail PET 142,508
4. 17 TSALUIKA Natalia BLRVIT  1:19.345 9 27 KUCZYNSKI tukasz UV 143,821
3. 59 GRUSHA Alexei PET 1:44.232
4. 8 ARLOU Heorhi BLR 1:49.626
5. 63 NOVOZILOV Mikhail PET 2:01.646
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RACE: 83 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A RACE: 90 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A
1. 32 GANDEY Volodymyr KIEV 1:44.440 1. 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 1:43.777
2. 26 BIELECKI Bartosz Juv 1:45.031 2. 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL 1:43.970
3. 62 MARKIN Pavel PET 1:48.576 3. 5MISHANKOVA Yuliya BLR 1:48.265
4. 64 PAVLUKHOV Pavel PET 1:48.895 4. 50 ONEGINA Evgeniia PET 1:50.806
5. 9 AVECHKIN Yahor BLR 1:58.440 36 TROYANOVSKAYA Sofia MOSC PEN. penalty
RACE: 84 HEAT: 4 GROUP: A JUNIOR A MEN HEATS 1000 |
1. 81 GANDEY Oleg UKR 1:41.987 m
2. 58 GRUSHA Aleksandr PET 1:43.553 RACE: 91 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
3. 65 SHARASHKIN Dmitriy PET 1:46.832 1. 15 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLRRCP  1:41.519
4. 10 HLIAK Ruslan BLR 1:52.504 2. 31 ANDRUSENKO Sergei KIEV 1:41.614

3. 52 NIKITIN Dmitri PET 1:42.280
JUNIOR B LADIES HEATS 1000 m I 53 SHARISHOV Alexandr PET PEN. no start
RACE: 85 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A RACE: 92 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 39 ALIMBEKOVA Diana PET 1:56.154 1. 73 KOROLCZUK Jakub POL 1:38.917
2. 41 KHLEBNIKOVA Tatiana PET 1:57.139 2. 16 VOLKAU Aliaksandr BLRRCP  1:40.479
3. 21 MAZUR Klaudia Juv 1:57.485 3. 54 VOLOCHAN Artem PET 1:43.166
RACE: 86 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A 1. 72 GRYCNER Rafat POL 1:54.079
1. 67 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL 1:53.179 2. 35 SLUSHKIN Alexey MOR 1:54.547
2. 44 PRONEVA Polina PET 1:54.350 3. 33 STANKEVICH Dzmitry MINSK 154611  adv.
3. 40 GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra  PET 1:54.560 51 LAVEIKIN Mikhail PET PEN. impeding
4. 20 DUBROWKO Aneta Juv 1:57.999
5. 43 MATVEEVA Elizaveta PET 2:04.239 RELAY C-D-E GIRLS FINAL 2000 m |
RACE: 87 HEAT: 3 GROUP: A RACE: 94 HEAT: 1
1. 66 GRES Agata POL 1:59.240 2 BLR-MIX RELAY BLR PEN. penalty
2. 22 TYMINSKA Marta Juv 1:59.386 1 VAITOVICH Nastassia BLR
3. 46 SAZONOVA Anastasiia PET 2:00.822 2 ZHUCHKEVICH Natalia BLR
4. 45 RASTOROPOVA Anastasia PET 2:00.966 49 SOLDATOVA Marina BLR
5. 42 LUGBINA Elizabeth PET 2:04.746 1 POLAND RELAY POL PEN. penalty

23 BORYSZEWSKA Julia POL

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES HEATS 1000 m | 37 KISIELEWSKA Dorota POL
RACE: 88 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 38 SUROWIEC Marika POL
1. 6 TALAYEVA Volha BLR 1:40.791 3 MIXED1 RELAY MIXED1 PEN. relay. last 2 laps
2. 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL 1:41.198 29 DAVYDENKO Anna MIXED1
3. 82 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS 1:43.468 30 UZAKOVA Mariya MIXED1
4. 14 TSARYKOVA Ludmila BLRRCP  1:46.298 48 IVANOVA Alena MIXED1
RACE: 89 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL 1:44.925
2. 69 OLSZEWSKA Hanna POL 1:45.554
3. 4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR 1:45.654
4. 17 TSALUIKA Natalia BLRVIT  1:45.706
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RELAY C-D-E BOYS FINAL 2000 m | RACE 98 HEAT: 2
1. 2 POLAND RELAY POL 4:38.874
RACE: 95 HEAT: 1 67 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL
1. 1 POLAND RELAY POL 3:06.543 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL
26 BIELEC,KI Bartosz POL 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL
27 KUCZWSKI tukasz POL 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL
83 MOROZ Jakub POL 2. 3SAINT-PETERBURG RELAY  PET 4:51.830
2. 4 SAINT-PETERBURG RELAY PET 3:17.703 39 ALIMBEKOVA Diana PET
59 GRUSHA Alexei PET 40 GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra PET
62 MARKIN Pavel PET 44 PRONEVA Polina PET
65 SHARASHKIN Dmitriy PET 46 SAZONOVA Anastasiia PET
RACE: 96 HEAT: 2
1. 3 MIXED1 RELAY MIXED1  3:03.361 RELAY MEN FINAL 3000 m |
32 GANDEY Volodymyr MIXED1 RACE: 99 HEAT: 1
34 LAHIMAKHAY Ivan MIXED1 1. 2BELARUS RELAY BLR 4:25.690
81 GANDEY Oleg MIXED1 15 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLR
2. 2BELARUS RELAY BLR 3:28.942 16 VOLKAU Aliaksandr BLR
8 ARLOU Heorhi BLR 18 SHLIANAV Kiryl BLR
9 AVECHKIN Yahor BLR 33 STANKEVICH Dzmitry BLR
10 HLIAK Ruslan BLR 2. 3MIXED2 RELAY MIXED2  4:26.654
5 SAINT-PETERBURG 2 RELAY  PET PEN. relay. last 2 laps 28 KHMELIVSKYIi Artem MIXED2
63 NOVOZILOV Mikhail PET 51 LAVEIKIN Mikhail MIXED2
64 PAVLUKHOV Pavel PET 52 NIKITIN Dmitrii MIXED2
84 RABCEVICH Lev PET 53 SHARISHOV Alexandr MIXED2
54 VOLOCHAN Artem MIXED2
RELAY LADIES FINAL 3000 m I 3. 6SMOLENSK RELAY RUSSMO  4:33.021
RACE: 97 HEAT: 1 77 BELONOZKIN Ivan RUSSMO
1. 1BELARUS RELAY BLR 4:36.878 78 ULICKIY Nikita RUSSMO
3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 79 SELEZNEV Vaicheslav RUSSMO
4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR 80 VOSKRESENSKIY Andrey RUSSMO
6 TALAYEVA Volha BLR
17 TSALUIKA Natalia BLR
2. 4POLAND2 RELAY POL 4:49.068
21 MAZUR Klaudia POL
22 TYMNSKA Marta POL
66 GRE Agata POL
82 OLSZEWSKA Anna POL
5 SAINT-PETERBURG 2 RELAY  PET PEN. penalty
41 KHLEBNIKOVA Tatiana PET
42 LUGBINA Elizabeth PET
45 RASTOROPOVA Anastasia PET
47 VOLKOVA Alina PET
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RACE: 100 HEAT: 2 RACE: 105 HEAT: 3 GROUP: B
1. 5BELARUS SEN RELAY BLR 4:19.958 1. 59 GRUSHA Alexei PET 1:46.886
11 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR 2. 62 MARKIN Pavel PET 1:49.419
12 SIARHEYU Maksim BLR 3. 10 HLIAK Ruslan BLR 1:50.441
13 RYZHOV Jauheni BLR 4. 84 RABCEVICH Lev PET 1:52.188
19 PATUTKIN Artsiom BLR RACE: 106 HEAT: 4 GROUP:B
2. 1POLAND RELAY POL 4:25.727 1. 34 LAHIMAKHAY Ivan MINSK 1:46.404
24 KILUK Rafat POL 2. 8 ARLOU Heorhi BLR 1:49.193
72 GRYCNER Rafat POL 3. 64 PAVLUKHOV Pavel PET 1:52.416
73 KOROLCZUK Jakub POL 4. 65 SHARASHKIN Dmitriy PET 2:10.804
74 KAMIENSKI Wojciech POL
3. 4 SAINT-PETERBURG RELAY  PET 4:52.380 JUNIOR B LADIES SEMI-FINAL 1000 m I
55 BAZHENOV Nikolai PET RACE: 107 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
56 GYSHMANOV Alexsandr PET 1. 39 ALIMBEKOVA Diana PET 1:51.836
57 SOLIANKIN Artem PET 2. 22 TYMINSKA Marta Juv 1:51.925
58 GRUSHA Aleksandr PET 3. 66 GRES Agata POL 1:52.031
60 KUZNETSOV Mikhail PET 4. 21 MAZUR Klaudia JuvV 1:53.181
RACE: 108 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
JUNIOR C GIRLS HEATS 1000 m 1. 67 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena  POL 1:48.444
RACE: 101 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 2. 40 GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra PET 1:49.195
1. 37 KISIELEWSKA Dorota ORZEL 1:47.318 3. 44 PRONEVA Polina PET 1:49.284
2. 23 BORYSZEWSKA Julia Juv 1:47.332 4. 41 KHLEBNIKOVA Tatiana PET 1:51.437
3. 48 IVANOVA Alena PET 1:47.438
4. 2 ZHUCHKEVICH Natalia BLR 2:17.106 JUNIOR B MEN HEATS 1000 m |
30 UZAKOVA Mariya KIEV PEN. impeding RACE: 109 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
RACE: 102 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A 1. 74 KAMIENSKI Wojciech POL 1:36.232
1. 29 DAVYDENKO Anna KIEV 1:57.837 2. 77 BELONOZKIN Ivan RUSSMO  1:36.395
2. 38 SUROWIEC Marika ORZEL  1:58.143 3. 25 SKORULSKI Michat Juv 1:41.742
3. 49 SOLDATOVA Marina PET 2:02.472 4. 56 GYSHMANOV Alexsandr PET 1:42.184
4. 1 VAITOVICH Nastassia BLR 2:09.045 RACE: 110 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A
1. 24 KILUK Rafat Juv 1:40.664
JUNIOR C BOYS SEMI-FINAL 1000 m 2. 18 SHLIANAV Kiryl BLRVIT  1:40.832
RACE: 103 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A 3. 55 BAZHENOV Nikolai PET 1:41.793
1. 78 ULICKIY Nikita RUSSMO  1:41.485 4. 57 SOLIANKIN Artem PET 1:41.812
2. 81 GANDEY Oleg UKR 1:42.931 5. 7 SHYDLOUSKI Mikita BLR 1:53.367
3. 58 GRUSHA Aleksandr PET 1:42.949
4. 26 BIELECK| Bartosz Juv 1:59.094 SENIOR & JUN A LADIES SEMI-FINAL 1000 m I
RACE: 104 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A RACE: 111 HEAT: 1  GROUP: A
1. 32 GANDEY Volodymyr KIEV 1:42.863 1. 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 1:40.468
2. 83 MOROZ Jakub WMKS 1:42.975 2. 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL 1:40.531
3. 27 KUCZYNSKI tukasz Juv 1:43.472 3. 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL 1:40.875
4. 60 KUZNETSOV Mikhail PET 1:45.279 4. 82 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS 1:41.395
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JUNIOR C BOYS FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 112 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 6 TALAYEVA Volha BLR 1:40.055

2. 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL 1:41.012

3. 69 OLSZEWSKA Hanna POL 1:42.560

4. 4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR 1:48.162

JUNIOR A MEN SEMI-FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 113 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 16 VOLKAU Aliaksandr BLRRCP  1:46.208

2. 52 NIKITIN Dmitrii PET 1:48.396
73 KOROLCZUK Jakub POL PEN. no finish
33 STANKEVICH Dzmitry MINSK PEN. impeding
31 ANDRUSENKO Sergei KIEV PEN. no finish

RACE: 114 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 15 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLRRCP  1:37.773

2. 72 GRYCNER Rafat POL 1:37.859

3. 54 VOLOCHAN Artem PET 1:39.701

4. 35 SLUSHKIN Alexey MOR 1:43.436

MEN HEATS 1000 m

RACE: 115 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 12 SIARHEYU Maksim BLR 1:32.915

2. 76 KRASNICKI Wojciech POL 1:33.030

3. 11 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR 1:34.760

4. 79 SELEZNEV Vaicheslav RUSSMO  1:36.436

RACE: 116 HEAT: 2 GROUP: A

1. 80 VOSKRESENSKIY Andrey RUSSMO  1:38.019

2. 13 RYZHOV Jauheni BLR 1:38.136

3. 19 PATUTKIN Artsiom BLRVIT 1:39.409

4. 28 KHMELIVSKY! Artem KHV 1:41.852

JUNIOR C GIRLS FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 117 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 38 SUROWIEC Marika ORZEL 1:46.483 34

2. 37 KISIELEWSKA Dorota ORZEL 1:49.499 21

3. 23 BORYSZEWSKA Julia Juv 2:00.497 13
29 DAVYDENKO Anna KIEV PEN. impeding

RACE: 118 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

1. 49 SOLDATOVA Marina PET 1:54.952

2. 48 IVANOVA Alena PET 1:58.684

3. 1 VAITOVICH Nastassia BLR 2:05.169

4. 2 ZHUCHKEVICH Natalia BLR 2:17.065

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

RACE: 119 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 78 ULICKIY Nikita RUSSMO  1:38.902 34
2. 81 GANDEY Oleg UKR 1:39.450 21
3. 32 GANDEY Volodymyr KIEV 1:42.170 13
4. 83 MOROZ Jakub WMKS 2:16.165 8
RACE: 120 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
1. 26 BIELECKI Bartosz Juv 1:43.027
2. 27 KUCZYNSKI tukasz Juv 1:43.044
3. 58 GRUSHA Aleksandr PET 1:43.097
4. 60 KUZNETSOV Mikhail PET 1:51.023
RACE: 121 HEAT: 3 GROUP: C
1. 34 LAHIMAKHAY Ivan MINSK 1:43.643
2. 59 GRUSHA Alexei PET 1:44.790
3. 8 ARLOU Heorhi BLR 1:45.493
4. 62 MARKIN Pavel PET 1:46.838
RACE: 122 HEAT: 4 GROUP: D
1. 64 PAVLUKHOV Pavel PET 1:52.046
2. 10 HLIAK Ruslan BLR 1:55.314
3. 84 RABCEVICH Lev PET 2:05.392
65 SHARASHKIN Dmitriy PET PEN. impeding
JUNIOR B LADIES FINAL 1000 m
RACE: 123 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A
1. 67 WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL 1:47.883 34
2. 39 ALIMBEKOVA Diana PET 1:50.519 21
3. 40 GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra  PET 1:50.705 13
4. 22 TYMINSKA Marta JUV 2:26.821 8
RACE: 124 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B
1. 44 PRONEVA Polina PET 1:46.366
2. 21 MAZUR Klaudia Juv 1:47.434
3. 41 KHLEBNIKOVA Tatiana PET 1:47.995
66 GRES Agata POL PEN. no start
RACE: 125 HEAT: 3 GROUP: C
1. 45 RASTOROPOVA Anastasia PET 1:49.442
2. 47 VOLKOVA Alina PET 1:49.718
3. 20 DUBROWKO Aneta Juv 1:55.082
4. 42 LUGBINA Elizabeth PET 2:00.255
5. 43 MATVEEVA Elizaveta PET 2:05.951
6. 46 SAZONOVA Anastasiia PET 2:26.007

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 13:05:25

Page 10 of 11
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Results

JUNIOR B MEN FINAL 1000 m I MEN FINAL 1000 m

RACE: 126 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A RACE: 133 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 74 KAMIENSKI Wojciech POL 1:38.001 34 1. 13 RYZHOV Jauheni BLR 1:31.805 34

2. 18 SHLIANAV Kiryl BLRVIT 1:41.200 21 2. 76 KRASNICKI Wojciech POL 1:32.472 21
77 BELONOZKIN Ivan RUSSMO PEN. impeding 3. 80 VOSKRESENSKIY Andrey RUSSMO  1:32.511 13
24 KILUK Rafat Juv PEN. impeding 4. 12 SIARHEYU Maksim BLR 1:32.754 8

RACE: 127 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B RACE: 134 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

1. 55 BAZHENOV Nikolai PET 1:47.311 1. 28 KHMELIVSKY/ Artem KHV 1:32.271

2. 57 SOLIANKIN Artem PET 1:47.601 2. 11 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR 1:32.313

3. 25 SKORULSKI Michat Juv 2:03.779 3. 19 PATUTKIN Artsiom BLRVIT 1:32.639

4. 7 SHYDLOUSKI Mikita BLR 2:05.091 4. 79 SELEZNEV Vaicheslav RUSSMO  1:33.267
56 GYSHMANOV Alexsandr PET PEN. penalty

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES FINAL 1000 m I

RACE: 128 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 6 TALAYEVA Volha BLR 1:37.577 34

2. 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 1:37.620 21

3. 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL 1:41.072 13

4. 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL 1:41.207 8

RACE: 129 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

1. 69 OLSZEWSKA Hanna POL 1:45.094

2. 4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR 1:45.166

3. 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL 1:45.334

4. 82 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS 1:51.436

RACE: 130 HEAT: 3 GROUP: C

1. 17 TSALUIKA Natalia BLRVIT 1:45.172

2. 14 TSARYKOVA Ludmila BLRRCP  1:45.876

3. 50 ONEGINA Evgeniia PET 1:47.022

4. 5 MISHANKOVA Yuliya BLR 1:48.782

JUNIOR A MEN FINAL 1000 m I

RACE: 131 HEAT: 1 GROUP: A

1. 72 GRYCNER Rafat POL 1:37.367 34

2. 15 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLRRCP  1:37.655 21

3. 16 VOLKAU Aliaksandr BLRRCP  1:39.431 13

4. 52 NIKITIN Dmitrii PET 1:42.294 8

RACE: 132 HEAT: 2 GROUP: B

1. 54 VOLOCHAN Artem PET 1:43.476
35 SLUSHKIN Alexey MOR PEN. impeding

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 13:05:25
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)

St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JUNIOR C GIRLS 1500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member
FINAL

A 1 1. 38 SUROWIEC Marika ORZEL
A 2 2. 37 KISIELEWSKA Dorota ORZEL
A 3 3. 30 UZAKOVA Mariya KIEV
A 4 4. 49 SOLDATOVA Marina PET
A 5 29 DAVYDENKO Anna KIEV
A 6 23 BORYSZEWSKA Julia JUuvV
B 7 1. 48 IVANOVA Alena PET
B 8 2. 1 VAITOVICH Nastassia BLR
B 9 3. 2 ZHUCHKEVICH Natalia BLR

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

FP

34
21
13

CDR Best Time

W O NO O & WN —=

2:39.475
2:39.800
2:41.225
3:00.919
2:53.699
2:54.919
3:01.087
3:07.284
3:35.583

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 10:07:18
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JUNIOR C BOYS 1500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
FINAL
A 1. 1. 78 ULICKIY Nikita RUSSMO 34 1 2:31.649
A 2. 2. 32 GANDEY Volodymyr KIEV 21 2 2:32.172
A 3. 3. 60 KUZNETSOV Mikhail PET 13 3 2:35.244
A 4. 4. 81 GANDEY Oleg UKR 8 4 2:36.238
A 5. 5. 58 GRUSHA Aleksandr PET 5 5 2:37.324
A 6. 6. 27 KUCZYNSKI tukasz JUuvV 3 6 2:38.101
B 7. 1. 61 MAKAROV Alexandr PET 7 2:39.615
B 8. 2. 65 SHARASHKIN Dmitriy PET 8 2:47.503
B 9. 3. 62 MARKIN Pavel PET 9 2:50.918
B 10. 4. 8 ARLOU Heorhi BLR 10 2:45.041
B 11. 5. 9 AVECHKIN Yahor BLR 11 2:43.671
B 12. 10 HLIAK Ruslan BLR 12 3:09.754
C 13. 1. 83 MOROZ Jakub WMKS 13 2:36.472
C 14. 2. 26 BIELECKI Bartosz JUuvV 14 2:37.025
C 15. 3. 64 PAVLUKHOV Pavel PET 15 2:46.167
C 16. 4, 84 RABCEVICH Lev PET 16 2:48.692
HEATS

A 63 NOVOZILOV Mikhail PET 20 NO TIME
A 59 GRUSHA Alexei PET 20 NO TIME
A 34 LAHIMAKHAY Ivan MINSK 20 NO TIME

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 10:07:52 Page 1of 1
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)

St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JUNIOR B LADIES 1500 m

Rank Pos.
FINAL
A 1. 1.
A 2. 2.
A 3. 3.
A 4. 4.
A 5. 5.
A 6. 6.
B 7. 1.
B 8. 2.
B 9. 3.
B 10. 4.
B 11. 5.
B 12. 6.
C 13. 1.
C 14. 2.

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

No.

67
66
39
46
40
47
21
22
44
41
45
20
42
43

Name

WARAKOMSKA Magdalena
GRES Agata
ALIMBEKOVA Diana
SAZONOVA Anastasiia
GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra
VOLKOVA Alina

MAZUR Klaudia
TYMINSKA Marta
PRONEVA Polina
KHLEBNIKOVA Tatiana
RASTOROPOVA Anastasia
DUBROWKO Aneta
LUGBINA Elizabeth
MATVEEVA Elizaveta

Member

POL
POL
PET
PET
PET
PET
Juv
Juv
PET
PET
PET
Juv
PET
PET

FP CDR Best Time

34
21
13
8
5
3

0 N O Ol B~ WD =

t
NN 2o @

2:54.349
2:53.119
2:55.155
3:01.870
2:53.327
3:02.406
2:42.495
2:42.943
2:43.471
2:45.671
2:47.951
3:07.313
3:02.366
3:14.032

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 10:08:20
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)

St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JUNIOR B MEN 1500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member

FINAL

A 1. 1. 74 KAMIENSKI Wojciech POL

A 2. 2. 24 KILUK Rafat JUuvV

A 3. 4. 18 SHLIANAV Kiryl BLRVIT

A 4. 5. 55 BAZHENOV Nikolai PET

A 5. 6. 77 BELONOZKIN Ivan RUSSMO

B 6. 1. 56 GYSHMANOV Alexsandr PET

B 7. 2. 7 SHYDLOUSKI Mikita BLR
HEATS

A 57 SOLIANKIN Artem PET

A 25 SKORULSKI Michat JUvV

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

FP CDR Best Time

N W
= 5

w o1 ©

~NOo o WD —

10

2:30.908
2:33.625
2:38.127
2:41.650
2:30.801
2:39.762
3:02.828

NO TIME
NO TIME

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 10:08:41
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
SENIOR 1500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time

FINAL

A 1. 1 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 34 1 2:36.485

B 2. 2 6 TALAYEVA Volha BLR 8 2:41.226

B 3. 3 14 TSARYKOVA Ludmila BLRRCP 10 2:40.101

B 4, 4 50 ONEGINA Evgeniia PET 11 2:41.539

B 5. 5 5 MISHANKOVA Yuliya BLR 12 2:55.441

Distance Classification
JUNIOR A 1500 m
Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time

FINAL

A 1. 2. 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL 21 2 2:34.278

A 2. 3. 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL 13 3 2:37.761

A 3. 4. 17 TSALUIKA Natalia BLRVIT 8 4 2:38.266

A 4. 5. 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL 5 5 2:36.983

A 5. 6. 36 TROYANOVSKAYA Sofia MOSC 3 6 2:42.936

A 6. 4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR 7 2:36.671

B 7. 2. 82 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS 9 2:43.815
HEATS

A 69 OLSZEWSKA Hanna POL 14 NO TIME



www.shorttracklive.info, www.domtel.pl

EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JUNIOR A MEN 1500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
FINAL
A 1. 1. 72 GRYCNER Rafat POL 34 1 2:32.629
A 2. 2. 15 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLRRCP 21 2 2:25.085
A 3. 3. 73 KOROLCZUK Jakub POL 13 3 2:25.271
A 4. 4. 31 ANDRUSENKO Sergei KIEV 8 4 2:33.230
A 5. 5. 16 VOLKAU Aliaksandr BLRRCP 5 5 2:33.139
A 6. 6. 54 VOLOCHAN Artem PET 3 6 2:30.889
B 7. 1. 51 LAVEIKIN Mikhail PET 7 2:33.801
B 8. 2. 35 SLUSHKIN Alexey MOR 8 2:37.510
B 9. 3. 52 NIKITIN Dmitrii PET 9 2:33.959
B 10. 4. 53 SHARISHOV Alexandr PET 10 2:50.983
HEATS
A 33 STANKEVICH Dzmitry MINSK 12 NO TIME

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 10:09:45 Page 1of 1
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)

St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
MEN 1500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member
FINAL
A 1 1. 12 SIARHEYU Maksim BLR
A 2 2. 80 VOSKRESENSKIY Andrey RUSSMO
A 3 3. 13 RYZHOV Jauheni BLR
A 4 4. 11 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR
A 5 5. 19 PATUTKIN Artsiom BLRVIT
A 6 76 KRASNICKI Wojciech POL
B 7 1. 28 KHMELIVSKY/ Artem KHV
B 8 2. 79 SELEZNEV Vaicheslav RUSSMO

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

FP

34
21
13

CDR Best Time

0 N O Ol B~ WD =

2:40.045
2:40.143
2:36.414
2:40.437
2:38.151
2:36.356
2:41.475
2:38.977

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 10:10:10
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)

St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JUNIOR C GIRLS 500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member
FINAL

A 1 1. 37 KISIELEWSKA Dorota ORZEL
A 2 2. 38 SUROWIEC Marika ORZEL
A 3 3. 29 DAVYDENKO Anna KIEV
A 4 4. 30 UZAKOVA Mariya KIEV
B 5 1. 23 BORYSZEWSKA Julia JUuvV
B 6 2. 48 IVANOVA Alena PET
B 7 3. 49 SOLDATOVA Marina PET
B 8 4, 1 VAITOVICH Nastassia BLR
B 9 5. 2 ZHUCHKEVICH Natalia BLR

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

FP

34
21
13

CDR Best Time

W O NO O & WN —=

0:48.654
0:49.306
0:49.438
0:50.790
0:51.686
0:52.027
0:52.236
0:57.941
1:04.952

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 10:15:01
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)

St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JUNIOR C BOYS 500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member
FINAL
A 1. 1. 78 ULICKIY Nikita RUSSMO
A 2. 2. 32 GANDEY Volodymyr KIEV
A 3. 3. 58 GRUSHA Aleksandr PET
A 4. 4. 60 KUZNETSOV Mikhail PET
B 5. 1. 83 MOROZ Jakub WMKS
B 6. 2. 62 MARKIN Pavel PET
B 7. 3. 27 KUCZYNSKI tukasz Juv
C 8. 1. 26 BIELECKI Bartosz JUuvV
C 9. 2. 59 GRUSHA Alexei PET
C 10. 3. 34 LAHIMAKHAY Ivan MINSK
C 11. 4. 10 HLIAK Ruslan BLR
D 12. 1. 8 ARLOU Heorhi BLR
D 13. 2. 84 RABCEVICH Lev PET
D 14. 3. 9 AVECHKIN Yahor BLR
SEMI-FINAL
A 15. 61 MAKAROV Alexandr PET
B 16. 64 PAVLUKHOV Pavel PET
HEATS
A 17. 5. 63 NOVOZILOV Mikhail PET
A 81 GANDEY Oleg UKR
A 65 SHARASHKIN Dmitriy PET

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

FP CDR Best Time

34
21
13
8

0 N O Ol B~ WD =

t
NN 2o @

15
16

17
20
20

0:46.477
0:46.698
0:48.099
0:48.205
0:48.244
0:50.567
0:48.728
0:48.733
0:49.361
0:50.060
0:51.995
0:51.610
0:53.233
0:53.466

0:49.933
0:56.409

0:59.257
NO TIME
NO TIME

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 10:15:25

Page 1of 1
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)

JUNIOR B LADIES

St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification

500 m

Rank Pos.
FINAL
A 1. 1.
A 2. 2.
A 3. 3.
A 4. 4.
B 5. 1.
B 6. 2.
B 7. 3.
B 8. 4,
C 9. 1.
C 10. 2.
C 11. 3.
C 12.
C 13.
HEATS
A

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

No.

67
66
39
46
44
22
21
40
45
43
47
41
20

42

Name

WARAKOMSKA Magdalena
GRES Agata
ALIMBEKOVA Diana
SAZONOVA Anastasiia
PRONEVA Polina
TYMINSKA Marta

MAZUR Klaudia
GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra
RASTOROPOVA Anastasia
MATVEEVA Elizaveta
VOLKOVA Alina
KHLEBNIKOVA Tatiana
DUBROWKO Aneta

LUGBINA Elizabeth

Member

POL
POL
PET
PET
PET
Juv
Juv
PET
PET
PET
PET
PET
Juv

PET

FP CDR Best Time

34
21
13
8

0 N O Ol B~ WD =

—_
W 2o @

_
(S,

0:47.670
0:49.851
0:50.394
0:51.303
0:50.650
0:50.808
0:51.047
0:50.994
0:52.787
1:02.353
0:53.137
0:54.077
1:21.002

NO TIME

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 10:15:48
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JUNIOR B MEN 500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time

FINAL
A 1. 1. 77 BELONOZKIN Ivan RUSSMO 34 1 0:45.429
A 2. 2. 24 KILUK Rafat Juv 21 2 0:44.948
A 3. 3. 18 SHLIANAV Kiryl BLRVIT 13 3 0:47.150
A 4, 25 SKORULSKI Michat JUvV 4 0:49.137
B 5. 1. 57 SOLIANKIN Artem PET 5 0:48.475
B 6. 2. 56 GYSHMANOV Alexsandr PET 6 0:48.593
B 7. 3. 55 BAZHENOV Nikolai PET 7 0:48.934
B 8. 4, 7 SHYDLOUSKI Mikita BLR 8 0:54.210

HEATS
A 74 KAMIENSKI Wojciech POL 10 NO TIME

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 10:16:07 Page 1of 1
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)

St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JIOR & JUN A LADIES 500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member
FINAL
A 1. 1. 6 TALAYEVA Volha BLR
A 2. 2. 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR
A 3. 3. 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL
A 4. 4, 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL
B 5. 1. 69 OLSZEWSKA Hanna POL
B 6. 2. 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL
B 7. 3. 4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR
B 8. 4, 17 TSALUIKA Natalia BLRVIT
C 9. 1. 82 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS
C 10. 2. 50 ONEGINA Evgeniia PET
C 11. 3. 14 TSARYKOVA Ludmila BLRRCP
C 12. 4, 5 MISHANKOVA Yuliya BLR
C 13. 5. 36 TROYANOVSKAYA Sofia MOSC

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

FP CDR Best Time

34
21
13
8

0 N O Ol B~ WD =

—_
W 2o @

0:46.767
0:47.149
0:47.575
0:48.192
0:48.408
0:48.743
0:49.134
0:49.202
0:49.385
0:50.252
0:50.476
0:51.252
0:52.214

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 10:16:32
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JUNIOR A MEN 500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time

FINAL

A 1. 1. 73 KOROLCZUK Jakub POL 34 1 0:44.751

A 2. 2. 15 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLRRCP 21 2 0:45.486

A 3. 3. 51 LAVEIKIN Mikhail PET 13 3 0:45.576

A 4, 72 GRYCNER Rafat POL 4 0:44.732

B 5. 1. 33 STANKEVICH Dzmitry MINSK 5 0:46.404

B 6. 2. 35 SLUSHKIN Alexey MOR 6 0:47.967

B 7. 52 NIKITIN Dmitrii PET 7 0:45.918

C 8. 1. 54 VOLOCHAN Artem PET 8 0:49.057
SEMI-FINAL

A 9. 31 ANDRUSENKO Sergei KIEV 9 0:46.475
HEATS

A 53 SHARISHOV Alexandr PET 12 NO TIME

A 16 VOLKAU Aliaksandr BLRRCP 12 NO TIME

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 10:17:13 Page 1of 1
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)

St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification

MEN 500 m
Rank Pos. No. Name Member
FINAL

A 1. 1 12 SIARHEYU Maksim BLR
A 2. 2 80 VOSKRESENSKIY Andrey RUSSMO
A 3. 3 13 RYZHOV Jauheni BLR
A 4, 4 11 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR
B 5. 1 79 SELEZNEV Vaicheslav RUSSMO
B 6. 2 28 KHMELIVSKY| Artem KHV
B 7. 3 19 PATUTKIN Artsiom BLRVIT
B 76 KRASNICKI Wojciech POL

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

FP

34
21
13

CDR Best Time

O N O 01 & W N —=

0:43.789
0:43.892
0:43.941
0:44.927
0:44.976
0:45.384
0:45.556
NO TIME

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 10:17:31
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
FINAL
A 1. 1. 38 SUROWIEC Marika ORZEL 34 1 1:46.483
A 2. 2. 37 KISIELEWSKA Dorota ORZEL 21 2 1:47.318
A 3. 3. 23 BORYSZEWSKA Julia JUvV 13 3 1:47.332
A 4, 29 DAVYDENKO Anna KIEV 4 1:57.837
B 5. 1. 49 SOLDATOVA Marina PET 5 1:54.952
B 6. 2. 48 IVANOVA Alena PET 6 1:47.438
B 7. 3. 1 VAITOVICH Nastassia BLR 7 2:05.169
B 8. 4, 2 ZHUCHKEVICH Natalia BLR 8 2:17.065
HEATS
A 30 UZAKOVA Mariya KIEV 10 NO TIME
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JUNIOR C BOYS

1000 m

Rank Pos.
FINAL
A 1. 1.
A 2. 2.
A 3. 3.
A 4. 4.
B 5. 1.
B 6. 2.
B 7. 3.
B 8. 4,
C 9. 1.
C 10. 2.
C 11. 3.
C 12. 4,
D 13. 1.
D 14. 2.
D 15. 3.
D 16.
HEATS
A 17

>
-
®
[3)]

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

No.

78
81
32
83
26
27
58
60
34
59

8
62
64
10
84
65

63
61

Name

ULICKIY Nikita
GANDEY Oleg
GANDEY Volodymyr
MOROZ Jakub
BIELECKI Bartosz
KUCZYNSKI tukasz
GRUSHA Aleksandr
KUZNETSOV Mikhail
LAHIMAKHAY Ivan
GRUSHA Alexei
ARLOU Heorhi
MARKIN Pavel
PAVLUKHOV Pavel
HLIAK Ruslan
RABCEVICH Lev
SHARASHKIN Dmitriy

AVECHKIN Yahor
NOVOZILOV Mikhail
MAKAROV Alexandr

Member

RUSSMO
UKR
KIEV
WMKS
Juv
Juv
PET
PET
MINSK
PET
BLR
PET
PET
BLR
PET
PET

BLR
PET
PET

FP CDR Best Time

34
21
13
8

0 N O Ol B~ WD =

= a2
[o> 3¢, IF -GS B \ O e - ]

17
18
20

1:38.902
1:39.450
1:42.170
1:42.975
1:43.027
1:43.044
1:42.949
1:42.598
1:43.643
1:44.232
1:45.493
1:46.838
1:48.895
1:50.441
1:52.188
1:46.832

1:58.440
2:01.646
NO TIME

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 12:11:03
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)

St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JUNIOR B LADIES 1000 m

Rank Pos.
FINAL

A 1. 1.
A 2. 2.
A 3. 3.
A 4. 4.
B 5. 1.
B 6. 2.
B 7. 3.
B 8.

C 9. 1.
C 10. 2.
C 11. 3.
C 12. 4,
C 13. 5.
C 14. 6.

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

No.

67
39
40
22
44
21
41
66
45
47
20
42
43
46

Name

WARAKOMSKA Magdalena
ALIMBEKOVA Diana
GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra
TYMINSKA Marta
PRONEVA Polina

MAZUR Klaudia
KHLEBNIKOVA Tatiana
GRES Agata
RASTOROPOVA Anastasia
VOLKOVA Alina
DUBROWKO Aneta
LUGBINA Elizabeth
MATVEEVA Elizaveta
SAZONOVA Anastasiia

Member

POL
PET
PET
Juv
PET
Juv
PET
POL
PET
PET
Juv
PET
PET
PET

FP CDR Best Time

34
21
13
8

0 N O Ol B~ WD =

t
NN 2o @

1:47.883
1:50.519
1:49.195
1:51.925
1:46.366
1:47.434
1:47.995
1:52.031
1:49.442
1:49.718
1:55.082
2:00.255
2:04.239
2:00.822
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)

St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JUNIOR B MEN 1000 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member
FINAL
A 1 1. 74 KAMIENSKI Wojciech POL
A 2 2. 18 SHLIANAV Kiryl BLRVIT
A 3 24 KILUK Rafat JUvV
A 4 77 BELONOZKIN Ivan RUSSMO
B 5 1. 55 BAZHENOQV Nikolai PET
B 6 2. 57 SOLIANKIN Artem PET
B 7 3. 25 SKORULSKI Michat JUvV
B 8 4, 7 SHYDLOUSKI Mikita BLR
B 9 56 GYSHMANOV Alexsandr PET

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

FP CDR Best Time

34
21

W O NO O & WN —=

1:36.232
1:40.832
1:40.664
1:36.395
1:41.793
1:41.812
1:41.742
1:53.367
1:42.184

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 12:23:34
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)

St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
JIOR & JUN A LADIES 1000 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member

FINAL

A 1. 1. 6 TALAYEVA Volha BLR

A 2. 2. 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR

A 3. 3. 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL

A 4, 4. 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL

B 5. 1. 69 OLSZEWSKA Hanna POL

B 6. 2. 4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR

B 7. 3. 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL

B 8. 4, 82 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS

C 9. 1. 17 TSALUIKA Natalia BLRVIT

C 10. 2. 14 TSARYKOVA Ludmila BLRRCP

C 11. 3. 50 ONEGINA Evgeniia PET

C 12. 4, 5 MISHANKOVA Yuliya BLR
HEATS

A 36 TROYANOVSKAYA Sofia MOSC

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

FP CDR Best Time

34
21
13
8

0 N O Ol B~ WD =

RIS e

—
>

1:37.577
1:37.620
1:41.012
1:40.531
1:42.560
1:45.166
1:40.875
1:41.395
1:45.172
1:45.876
1:47.022
1:48.265

NO TIME

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 12:46:26
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification

JUNIOR A MEN 1000 m
Rank Pos. No. Name Member

FINAL

A 1. 1. 72 GRYCNER Rafat POL

A 2. 2. 15 ARLOU Aliaksandr BLRRCP

A 3. 3. 16 VOLKAU Aliaksandr BLRRCP

A 4, 4, 52 NIKITIN Dmitrii PET

B 5. 1. 54 VOLOCHAN Artem PET

B 6. 35 SLUSHKIN Alexey MOR
SEMI-FINAL

A 7 73 KOROLCZUK Jakub POL

A 8 31 ANDRUSENKO Sergei KIEV

A 9 33 STANKEVICH Dzmitry MINSK
HEATS

A 53 SHARISHOV Alexandr PET

A 51 LAVEIKIN Mikhail PET

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

FP CDR Best Time

34
21
13
8

o O B~ W N =

o

12
12

1:37.367
1:37.655
1:39.431
1:42.280
1:39.701
1:43.436

1:38.917
1:41.614
1:54.611

NO TIME
NO TIME

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 12:54:19
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)

St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
MEN 1000 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member
FINAL
A 1 1. 13 RYZHOV Jauheni BLR
A 2 2. 76 KRASNICKI Wojciech POL
A 3 3. 80 VOSKRESENSKIY Andrey RUSSMO
A 4 4. 12 SIARHEYU Maksim BLR
B 5 1. 28 KHMELIVSKY/ Artem KHV
B 6 2. 11 ANTANENKA Aliaksandr BLR
B 7 3. 19 PATUTKIN Artsiom BLRVIT
B 8 4, 79 SELEZNEV Vaicheslav RUSSMO

Short Track Pro 2012 V.6.1 (C) by Hermann Filipic

FP

34
21
13

CDR Best Time

0 N O Ol B~ WD =

1:31.805
1:32.472
1:32.511
1:32.754
1:32.271
1:32.313
1:32.639
1:33.267

Date and Time of Issue : 13-01-27 13:03:27
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)

St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013
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No.
38

30
29

49
48

No.

78
32
81
60
58
83

26
62

10
59

61

65
64
84
63

No.

67
39
66
40
46
22
47
44
21
41
45
20
43
42

No.

74
24
18
77
55
25
57
56

7

Overall Classification
JUNIOR C GIRLS

Name Member Distances
SUROWIEC Marika ORZEL 1. 2. 1.
KISIELEWSKA Dorota ORZEL 2.1, 2
UZAKOVA Mariya KIEV 3. 4. 10.
DAVYDENKO Anna KIEV 5 3. 4.
BORYSZEWSKA Julia JuvV 6. 5 3.
SOLDATOVA Marina PET 4. 7. 5.
IVANOVA Alena PET 7. 6. 6.
VAITOVICH Nastassia BLR 8 8. 7.
ZHUCHKEVICH Natalia BLR 9. 9. 8
JUNIOR C BOYS
Name Member Distances
ULICKIY Nikita RUSSMO 1. 1. 1.
GANDEY Volodymyr KIEV 2. 2. 3
GANDEY Oleg UKR 4. 20. 2.
KUZNETSOV Mikhail PET 3. 4. 8.
GRUSHA Aleksandr PET 5 3. 7.
MOROZ Jakub WMKS 13. 5. 4.
KUCZYNSKI tukasz JuvV 6. 7. 6.
BIELECKI Bartosz JuvV 14, 8. 5.
MARKIN Pavel PET 9. 6. 12.
ARLOU Heorhi BLR 10. 12. 11.
HLIAK Ruslan BLR 12. 11. 14,
GRUSHA Alexei PET 20. 9. 10.
LAHIMAKHAY Ivan MINSK 20. 10. 9.
MAKAROV Alexandr PET 7. 15. 20.
AVECHKIN Yahor BLR 11. 14. 17.
SHARASHKIN Dmitriy PET 8. 20. 16.
PAVLUKHOV Pavel PET 15. 16. 13.
RABCEVICH Lev PET 16. 13. 15.
NOVOZILOV Mikhail PET 20. 17. 18.
JUNIOR B LADIES
Name Member Distances
WARAKOMSKA Magdalena POL 1.1, 1.
ALIMBEKOVA Diana PET 3. 3 2
GRES Agata POL 2. 2. 8.
GRAKHOVSKAYA Aleksandra PET 5 8. 3
SAZONOVA Anastasiia PET 4. 4. 14,
TYMINSKA Marta JUvV 8. 6. 4.
VOLKOVA Alina PET 6. 11. 10.
PRONEVA Polina PET 9. 5. 5.
MAZUR Klaudia JUvV 7. 7. 6.
KHLEBNIKOVA Tatiana PET 10. 12. 7.
RASTOROPOVA Anastasia PET 11. 9. 9.
DUBROWKO Aneta Juv 12. 13. 11,
MATVEEVA Elizaveta PET 14. 10. 13.
LUGBINA Elizabeth PET 13. 15. 12,
JUNIOR B MEN
Name Member Distances
KAMIENSKI Wojciech POL 1. 10. 1.
KILUK Rafat Juv 2. 2. 3.
SHLIANAV Kiryl BLRVIT 3. 3 2
BELONOZKIN Ivan RUSSMO 5 1. 4.
BAZHENOQOV Nikolai PET 4. 7. 5.
SKORULSKI Michat JUuvV 10. 4. 7.
SOLIANKIN Artem PET 10. 5. 6.
GYSHMANOQV Alexsandr PET 6. 6. 9.
SHYDLOUSKI Mikita BLR 7. 8. 8.

SENIOR & JUN A LADIES
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13

FP
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29
21
18

FP
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18
16

FP

68
42

37

CDR

17
12

16
19
23
26

CDR

26
15
15
22
19
27
27
33
37
39

42
42

44
44
55

CDR

12
16
22
18
27
19
20
29
29
36
37
40

CDR
12

10
16
21
21
21
23
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68
7
70
17
36

69

14
50

No.

72
15
73
16
51
52
31
54
35
33
53

No.

12
13
80
76
1

28
79

Name

ANTANENKA Vera
TALAYEVA Volha
CIWONIUK Adrianna
ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja
ROKICKA Patrycja
TSALUIKA Natalia
TROYANOVSKAYA Sofia
HRYSHCHANKA Karina
OLSZEWSKA Hanna
OLSZEWSKA Anna
TSARYKOVA Ludmila
ONEGINA Evgeniia
MISHANKOVA Yuliya

Name

GRYCNER Rafat
ARLOU Aliaksandr
KOROLCZUK Jakub
VOLKAU Aliaksandr
LAVEIKIN Mikhail
NIKITIN Dmitrii
ANDRUSENKO Sergei
VOLOCHAN Artem
SLUSHKIN Alexey
STANKEVICH Dzmitry
SHARISHOV Alexandr

Name

SIARHEYU Maksim
RYZHOV Jauheni
VOSKRESENSKIY Andrey
KRASNICKI Woijciech
ANTANENKA Aliaksandr
PATUTKIN Artsiom
KHMELIVSKY{ Artem
SELEZNEV Vaicheslav

Member

BLR
BLR
POL
POL
POL
BLRVIT
MOSC
BLR
POL
WMKS
BLRRCP
PET
BLR

JUNIOR A MEN

Member

POL
BLRRCP
POL
BLRRCP
PET
PET
KIEV
PET
MOR
MINSK
PET

MEN

Member

BLR

BLR
RUSSMO
POL

BLR
BLRVIT
KHV
RUSSMO

Distances
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18
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21
16
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13
15
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20
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31
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36
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11
20
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20
21
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20
26
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
SENIOR 500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
FINAL
A 1. 1 6 TALAYEVA Volha BLR 34 1 0:46.767
A 2. 2 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 21 2 0:47.149
C 3. 2 50 ONEGINA Evgeniia PET 10 0:50.252
C 4, 3 14 TSARYKOVA Ludmila BLRRCP 11 0:50.476
C 5. 4 5 MISHANKOVA Yuliya BLR 12 0:51.252
Distance Classification
JUNIOR A 500m
Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
FINAL
A 1 3. 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL 13 3 0:47.575
A 2 4. 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL 8 4 0:48.192
B 3 1. 69 OLSZEWSKA Hanna POL 5 0:48.408
B 4 2. 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL 6 0:48.743
B 5 3. 4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR 7 0:49.134
B 6 4. 17 TSALUIKA Natalia BLRVIT 8 0:49.202
C 7 1. 82 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS 9 0:49.385
C 8 5. 36 TROYANOVSKAYA Sofia MOSC 13 0:52.214
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
SENIOR 1500 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time

FINAL

A 1. 1 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 34 1 2:36.485

B 2. 2 6 TALAYEVA Volha BLR 8 2:41.226

B 3. 3 14 TSARYKOVA Ludmila BLRRCP 10 2:40.101

B 4, 4 50 ONEGINA Evgeniia PET 11 2:41.539

B 5. 5 5 MISHANKOVA Yuliya BLR 12 2:55.441

Distance Classification
JUNIOR A 1500 m
Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time

FINAL

A 1. 2. 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL 21 2 2:34.278

A 2. 3. 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL 13 3 2:37.761

A 3. 4. 17 TSALUIKA Natalia BLRVIT 8 4 2:38.266

A 4. 5. 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL 5 5 2:36.983

A 5. 6. 36 TROYANOVSKAYA Sofia MOSC 3 6 2:42.936

A 6. 4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR 7 2:36.671

B 7. 2. 82 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS 9 2:43.815
HEATS

A 69 OLSZEWSKA Hanna POL 14 NO TIME
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EVO 3, CUP OF URIY PAVLOVCKIY (“PAVLOVSKIY” PRIZE)
St. Petersbourg, Russia
January 25 — 27, 2013

Distance Classification
SENIOR & JUN A 1000 m

Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
FINAL
A 1 1. 6 TALAYEVA Volha BLR 34 1 1:.37.577
A 2 2. 3 ANTANENKA Vera BLR 21 2 1:37.620
C 3 2. 14 TSARYKOVA Ludmila BLRRCP 10 1:45.876
C 4 3. 50 ONEGINA Evgeniia PET 11 1:47.022
C 5 4, 5 MISHANKOVA Yuliya BLR 12 1:48.265
HEATS
A 36 TROYANOVSKAYA Sofia MOSC 14 NO TIME
JUNA 1000 m
Rank Pos. No. Name Member FP CDR Best Time
FINAL
A 1. 3 68 CIWONIUK Adrianna POL 13 3 1:41.012
A 2. 4 71 ROSZKOWSKA Patrycja POL 8 4 1:40.531
B 3. 1 69 OLSZEWSKA Hanna POL 5 1:42.560
B 4. 2 4 HRYSHCHANKA Karina BLR 6 1:45.166
B 5. 3 70 ROKICKA Patrycja POL 7 1:40.875
B 6. 4 82 OLSZEWSKA Anna WMKS 8 1:41.395
C 7. 1 17 TSALUIKA Natalia BLRVIT 9 1:45.172
HEATS
A 36 TROYANOVSKAYA Sofia MOSC 14 NO TIME
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